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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
2012-12-08 - 16:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Peda Paulina 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:00.43 601 29.46 30.97
2. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:01.95 558 29.84 32.11
3. Brejza Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:03.76 512 30.75 33.01
4. Maroszek Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:03.91 508 30.80 33.11
5. Dudzik Kinga SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.30 416 32.26 36.04
6. Betleja Kinga 98 Mosm Tychy 1:08.70 409 33.45 35.25
7. Faruzel Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:08.86 406 33.45 35.41
8. Kustra Dominika 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:09.13 401 32.88 36.25
9. Kern Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.46 396 33.00 36.46

10. Turza Patrycja 98 KS"Górnik"Sosnowiec 1:09.54 394 32.75 36.79
11. Trzeja Marta 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:10.88 372 34.51 36.37
12. Dziewońska Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 1:11.03 370 34.49 36.54
13. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:11.98 355 33.49 38.49
14. Krypczyk Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:14.16 325 34.79 39.37
15. Poznakowska Magdalena SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:14.43 321 35.26 39.17
16. Góralczyk Hanna 98 Mosm Tychy 1:17.49 285 36.78 40.71
17. Marciniak Agnieszka 98 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 1:18.00 279 36.47 41.53

15 lat

1. Musik Wiktoria 97 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 1:02.91 533 30.73 32.18
2. Teresko Anna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.86 486 31.14 33.72
3. Olbrich Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:04.98 483 31.28 33.70
4. Gadżała Agnieszka SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.51 412 32.66 35.85
5. Rożniewska Agata 97 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:15.68 306 36.82 38.86
6. Klimas Diana 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:19.33 265 36.76 42.57

16 - 18 lat

1. Bartoszek Joanna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 59.22 639 28.49 30.73
2. Pawlukiewicz Randia 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:02.30 548 29.80 32.50
3. Milewska Marta 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1:03.62 515 30.68 32.94
4. Małyska Martyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.55 471 31.66 33.89
5. Kabut Weronika 94 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.06 440 32.36 34.70
6. Goetzen Natalia 95 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.25 436 32.58 34.67
7. Makosz Emilia SR 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:11.11 369 33.69 37.42

Open

1. Bartoszek Joanna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 59.22 639 28.49 30.73
2. Pułka Magdalena 92 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.00 614 28.96 31.04
3. Peda Paulina 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:00.43 601 29.46 30.97
4. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:01.95 558 29.84 32.11
5. Pawlukiewicz Randia 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:02.30 548 29.80 32.50
6. Musik Wiktoria 97 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 1:02.91 533 30.73 32.18
7. Milewska Marta 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1:03.62 515 30.68 32.94
8. Brejza Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:03.76 512 30.75 33.01
9. Maroszek Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:03.91 508 30.80 33.11

10. Teresko Anna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.86 486 31.14 33.72
11. Olbrich Karolina 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:04.98 483 31.28 33.70
12. Małyska Martyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:05.55 471 31.66 33.89
13. Kabut Weronika 94 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.06 440 32.36 34.70
14. Goetzen Natalia 95 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.25 436 32.58 34.67
15. Dudzik Kinga SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.30 416 32.26 36.04
16. Gadżała Agnieszka SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.51 412 32.66 35.85
17. Betleja Kinga 98 Mosm Tychy 1:08.70 409 33.45 35.25
18. Faruzel Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:08.86 406 33.45 35.41
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 29, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

19. Kustra Dominika 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:09.13 401 32.88 36.25
20. Kern Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.46 396 33.00 36.46
21. Turza Patrycja 98 KS"Górnik"Sosnowiec 1:09.54 394 32.75 36.79
22. Trzeja Marta 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 1:10.88 372 34.51 36.37
23. Dziewońska Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 1:11.03 370 34.49 36.54
24. Makosz Emilia SR 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:11.11 369 33.69 37.42
25. Kolbe Wiktoria 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 1:11.98 355 33.49 38.49
26. Krypczyk Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:14.16 325 34.79 39.37
27. Poznakowska Magdalena SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:14.43 321 35.26 39.17
28. Rożniewska Agata 97 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:15.68 306 36.82 38.86
29. Góralczyk Hanna 98 Mosm Tychy 1:17.49 285 36.78 40.71
30. Marciniak Agnieszka 98 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 1:18.00 279 36.47 41.53
31. Klimas Diana 97 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:19.33 265 36.76 42.57


